Mannschaftswertung
Einzelwertung
Seriensieger

Mannschaftsergebnis:
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 1
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 3

Skatfreunde Heimsheim 1
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 2

Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 1

Minicar /Goldstadtasse 2
Skatfreunde Waldbronn

Skatclub von 1953 Vaihingen 1

Minicar /Goldstadtasse 1

Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 2

Kiebitze Eutingen
Keltern/Dietlingen

Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 2
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 3
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 4

1. Skatclub Birkenfeld
Grand Hand Neuenbiirg

Einzelwertung "Ezkreismeisterschaft 2015"

Maus, Egon
Gommel, Volker
Oechsle, Herbert
Becker, Friedrich
Falke, Olaf
Janisch, Johannes
Schoppert, Uwe
Maus, Jirgen
Jentner, Hugo
Bachmann, Berthold
Kuhner, Heinz
Ledl, Werner
Sauter, Bernhard
Goerke, Erik
Widmann, Jérg
Loidold, Karl
Quattelbaum, Jirgen
Rosenbach, Dieter
Himpel, Renate
Himpel, Arnd
Baumann, Hans
Axmann, Volker
Bott, Brigitte
Kasper, Hartmut
Lange, Conny
Hehnke, Jan
Weckesser, Horst
Ackermann, Heinz
De Luca, Potito
Bezgin, Jan

Rapp, Rolf

Kling, Eckhard
Dorn, Johann
Kachel, Fritz
Bauer, Dieter
Biittner, Doris
Forsterling, Uwe
Ferdus, Christoph
Sauter, Ingeborg
Heinz, Peter
Lindauer, Patrick
Lange, Christian
Scholz, Josef
Rath, Kurt

Peter, Spankowski
Bijuklia, Branko
Osswald, Michael
Hall, Rolf
Zachmann, Ute
Drescher, Dietmar
Schwerd, Jurgen
Spankowski, Hans
Isola, Erwin
Ruffler, Reinhard
Bauer, Liane
Leprich, Angelika
Wagner, Gerd
Berndt, Josef
Held, Wilfried
Lange, Peter
Steiger, Alex
Schéfer, Otto
Reichert, Thomas
Sauer, Monika
Maury, Franz
Wiedermann, Stefan
Starke, Markus
Ritschel, Armin

Seriensieger
Hehnke, Jan
Gommel, Volker
Widmann, Jorg

Mannschaften
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 1
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 2
Skatclub von 1953 Vaihingen 1
Skatfreunde Waldbronn
Minicar /Goldstadtasse 1
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 2
Minicar /Goldstadtasse 1
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 1
Skatfreunde Waldbronn
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 3
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 1
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 3
Minicar /Goldstadtasse 2
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 1
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 3
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 2
Skatclub von 1953 Vaihingen 1
Minicar /Goldstadtasse 2

Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 3
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 3
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 1
1. Skatclub Birkenfeld
Keltern/Dietlingen

Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 1
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 1
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 1
Kiebitze Eutingen

Skatfreunde Heimsheim 1
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 2
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 1
Kiebitze Eutingen

Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 1
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 4
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 2
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 2
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 2
Keltern/Dietlingen

Minicar /Goldstadtasse 1
Minicar /Goldstadtasse 2
Minicar /Goldstadtasse 2
Keltern/Dietlingen

Skatfreunde Heimsheim 2
Grand Hand Neuenbiirg

Grand Hand Neuenbiirg

1. Skatclub Birkenfeld

Kiebitze Eutingen
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 3
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 4
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 2
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 2
Skatclub von 1953 Vaihingen 1
Keltern/Dietlingen

Kiebitze Eutingen
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 1
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 3
Skatfreunde Waldbronn

1. Skatclub Birkenfeld
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 4
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 2
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 4
Skatclub von 1953 Vaihingen 1
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 3
Grand Hand Neuenbiirg

Grand Hand Neuenbiirg
Fauststadtbuben Knittlingen 2
Skatfreunde Waldbronn

1. Skatclub Birkenfeld

Minicar /Goldstadtasse 1

Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 1
Skatfreunde Heimsheim 2
Ohne Qualm/Pik 7 Pforzheim 3

M-Nr.:
M-04
M-03
M-09
M-10
M-01
M-08
M-16
M-11
M-07
M-05
M-12
M-14
M-02
M-06
M-15
M-17
M-13

Start-Nr.
14
37
41
62
27
38
26
13
61
23
35
12
31
33
10
20
43
30
11

9
16
65
55

4
34

2
46
36

5

1
48

3
57
19
17

7
53
25
32
29
56
39
52
49
66
47
22
60

8
40
44
54
45
15
21
64
68
59

6
58
42
24
50
51
18
63
67
28

1.Serie
3454
4072
4671
4168
3808
4910
4423
3687
3447
3031
2403
3941
4129
2599
3348
2598
2983

1.Serie
946
1173
1259
1730
993
1416
1359
1139
1677
1094
698
1151
1523
1409
821
928
876
1358
908
1192
640
1167
1133
380
1330
1885
871
1234
1184
681
669
862
942
929
671
911
822
1020
902
1127
1091
1116
1107
692
742
315
459
844
1187
463
743
895
548
729
365
618
296
1049
847
513
809
681
748
436
503
398
393
75

Start-Nr.
2
37
10

2.Serie
4792
3744
3913
5201
3886
2785
3719
4516
3501
2842
4145
3625
2462
3583
2591
2546
2532

2.Serie
1763
2255
1506
1288
1236
795
992
1090
765
1214
1104
1035
963
1039
557
778
1216
1049
969
1183
1310
749
868
1512
1055
644
1198
715
797
896
1016
834
765
641
920
429
1030
616
280
493
675
824
553
1041
307
1569
1245
633
759
1327
1063
1052
362
629
678
732
1142
372
477
821
731
446
78
860
503
934
348
657

1.Serie
1885
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3.Serie
4918
5075
4173
3048
4122
3802
3211
3108
4268
4499
3679
2574
3151
3499
3069
3822
2931

3.Serie
1629
738
1354
1073
1586
1503
1308
1404
1140
1161
1618
1197
890
882
1862
1533
1099
778
1275
741
1155
1172
1080
1177
652
504
934
1021
979
1321
1166
1120
1077
1201
1068
1189
645
848
1295
839
693
471
749
667
1291
400
558
783
303
336
308
156
1179
730
1043
710
615
605
680
604
347
737
1018
497
697
288
744
526

2.Serie

2255

Gesamt:
13164
12891
12757
12417
11816
11497
11353
11311
11216
10372
10227
10140

9742
9681
9008
8966
8446

Gesamt
4338
4166
4119
4091
3815
3714
3659
3633
3582
3469
3420
3383
3376
3330
3240
3239
3191
3185
3152
3116
3105
3088
3081
3069
3037
3033
3003
2970
2960
2898
2851
2816
2784
2771
2659
2529
2497
2484
2477
2459
2459
2411
2409
2400
2340
2284
2262
2260
2249
2126
2114
2103
2089
2088
2086
2060
2053
2026
2004
1938
1887
1864
1844
1793
1703
1620
1485
1258

3.Serie

1862



